Na10000a597

(Requ	iestor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only

Isc old DI



200357043842

01/04/21--01038--007 **70.00

AT AHASSET, FOR A

2021 MAR - 1 PM 4: 5:

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	(PROPOSED CORF	ORATE NAME - <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)		
sed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for :	-	
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	Anthony Bryant			SSYAY TIME	2021 MAR - 1
	Na	me (Printed or typed)	_		
	8730 Georgia Avenue, Suite		_	.2, 3,	Р <u>н</u> 4:
	Address Silver Spring, MD 20910 City, State & Zip		ਸ਼ ੰ .	<u></u>	
	301-257-3450				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE					
873	Principal <u>street</u> address: 8730 Georgia Avenue Suite 412		Mailing address, if different is: Same			
Silv	ver Spring, MD 20910					
	II PURPOSE for which the corporation is organized disaster planning and recovery and con					
that effective	ely and efficiently addresses the issues	facing the community so	urrounding disasters. Said organiza	tion is organized		
exclusively 1	or charitable, religious, educational an	d scientific purposes. In	cluding for such purposes the maki	ng of distributions to		
organization	s qualifying as an exempt organization	from federal income tax	under section 501 (c) (3) of the In	nternal Revenue Code.		
or correspon	ding section of any future federal tax c	ode.				
			 	<u>-</u>		
(See attachn	ient for remainder)					
		manner in which the dir	ectors are elected and appointed:	nnual majority vote		
	·	e manner in which the dire	ectors are elected and appointed:	nnual majority vote		
ARTICLE I	V MANNER OF ELECTION The		ectors are elected and appointed: An	nnual majority vote		
<u>ARTICLE II</u> <u>ARTICLE V</u>	V MANNER OF ELECTION The	IRECTORS	DeVice Stave Vice Precident	nnual majority vote		
ARTICLE II ARTICLE V Name and Ti	V MANNER OF ELECTION The		DeVice Stave Vice Precident	nnual majority vote		
ARTICLE II ARTICLE V Name and Ti	/ MANNER OF ELECTION The INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Di itle: Bryant, Anthony, President	IRECTORS Name and Title	DeVoe, Steve, Vice President	nnual majority vote		
ARTICLE IS ARTICLE V Name and Ti	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Districts Bryant, Anthony, President 11414 Classical Lane Silver Spring, MD 20901 Butler, Michael, Treasurer	IRECTORS Name and Title Address:	DeVoe, Steve, Vice President 8730 Georgia Avenue, Ste 412 Silver Spring, MD 20910			
ARTICLE IS ARTICLE IS Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Districts Bryant, Anthony, President 11414 Classical Lane Silver Spring, MD 20901 Butler, Michael, Treasurer	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	DeVoe, Steve, Vice President 8730 Georgia Avenue, Ste 412			
<u>ARTICLE II</u> <u>ARTICLE V</u>	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Desident Ele: 11414 Classical Lane Silver Spring, MD 20901 Butler, Michael, Treasurer	IRECTORS Name and Title Address:	DeVoe, Steve, Vice President 8730 Georgia Avenue, Ste 412 Silver Spring, MD 20910	2021 HAR - 1		
ARTICLE II ARTICLE II Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Date of the: Bryant, Anthony, President 11414 Classical Lane Silver Spring, MD 20901 the: Butler, Michael, Treasurer 9219 Sligo Creek Pkwy Silver Spring, MD 20901	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	DeVoe, Steve, Vice President 8730 Georgia Avenue, Ste 412 Silver Spring, MD 20910	2021 HAR - (PH		
ARTICLE IS ARTICLE IS ARTICLE IS Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Double: Bryant, Anthony, President 11414 Classical Lane Silver Spring, MD 20901 tle: Butler, Michael, Treasurer 9219 Sligo Creek Pkwy	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title Name and Title	DeVoe, Steve, Vice President 8730 Georgia Avenue, Ste 412 Silver Spring, MD 20910	2021 HAR - 1 PH		

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
-			
Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
-			
-			
ARTICLE VI	BECIETEBEN ACENT		
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> <u>lorida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Dorothy M. Clay		
Address:	3104 Justine Court		201
	Panama City, FI 32404		2021 HAR -
		A PARTY AND A PART	1 1
	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:		
	Anthony Bryant	.de Ev	- R 1년 - 보
Name:			ਜ਼ ਹ
Address:	11414 Classical Lane		
	Silver Spring, MD 20901		
ARTICLE VIII Effective date if	EFFECTIVE DATE:	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective of	date is listed, the date must be specif	fic and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after t	he filing.)
Note: If the date document's effect	e inserted in this block does not meet to etive date on the Department of State's	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be I is records.	isted as the
Having been na certificate, I am J	med as registered agent to accept ser familiar with and accept the appointme	ryice of process for the above stated corporation at the place de ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	signated in this
	aul/	2/24/20:	21
	Required Signature of Regist	tered Agent Date	
I submit this doci the Department o	ument and affirm that the facts stated h of State constitutes a third degree felon	herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted it tylus provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	n a document to
×	, //	2/24/200	ı /
(i	Required Signature of In	incorporator Date	~1

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ATTACHMENT

ARTICLE III - PURPOSE

- a. DADSRA's purpose includes disaster preparedness, mitigation, and recovery as well as disaster education and training.
- b. No part of the net earnings of the organization shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to its members, trustees, officers, or other private persons, except the organization shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set forth in the purpose clause hereof. No substantial part of the activities of the organization shall be the carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and the organization shall not participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements) any political campaign on behalf of any candidate for public office. Not withstanding any other provision of this document, the organization shall not carry on any other purpose not permitted to be carried on (a) by an organization exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c) (3) of the internal revenue code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or (b) by an organization, contributions to which are deductible under section 170 (c) (2) of the internal revenue code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code.
- c. Upon the dissolution of the organization, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 501 (c) (3) of the internal revenue code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not disposed of shall be disposed of by the Court of Common Pleas of the County in which the principal office of the organization or organizations, as said court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.



Letter Number: 321A00000914



January 14, 2021

ANTHONY BRYANT 8730 GEORGIA AVE STE 412 SILVER SPRINGS, MD 20910

SUBJECT: D2DORA INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS-WORLDWIDE, INC.

Ref. Number: W21000004001

We have received your document for D2DORA INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS-WORLDWIDE, INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Lillie S Kervin Regulatory Specialist II



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 9, 2021

ANTHONY BRYANT 8730 GEORGIA AVENUE, SUITE 412 SILVER SPRINGS, MD 20910

SUBJECT: DADSRA INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS-WORLDWIDE. INC Ref. Number: W21000015919

We have received your document for DADSRA INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS WORLDWIDE. INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date is not acceptable since it is not within five working days of the date of receipt.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Lillie S Kervin Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 321A00002851